2025
Standings

Last Name
Feldman

Marini
Sylvester-Cross
Owens

Merrick

Rudder

Fisher

Tuck

Peters

Mead

Garceau
Maines
Stanton-Geddes
Manley
Hongiman
Manley

Jones

Downs
Mossburg
Pitt
Remington
Sleeper
Ransom
Norton
Peters
Dunn
Hazen
Jackson
Eustis
Page
Goss
Brainard
Wingate
Jackson
Blanchard
Yanulavich

Points are based on finishing time as a percentage of the best time run by a GMAA )
member in each age group (ie. if the best GMAA time in your age group is 27:00, and Age Group Winner
you run 30:00, 90%, then you receive 90 points).

Best 5 out of 7 scores go towards total! (Minimum of 3 events for
age group award)

Frank Nealon Capital City Clarence Northshore Maine Half Ghostly Gallop

First Name Town Age Group 15K Stampede 10k Demar 5k Bill Luti 5 Miler RunFest Marathon 5K Total

Heather Colchester Open F 94.10 97.69 100 100 100 94.47 492.16
Jess Burlington Open F 90.79 95.49 100.00 90.39 93.44 470.11
Jazmyn Burlington Open F 100 87.50 90.67 91.58 79.55 449.30
Meghan Winooski Open F 100 100 200
Katie Essex Junction OpenF 95.09 90.38 185
Rachel Williston Open F 100 100
Erin Essex Junction Open F 95.33 95.33
Isabel Underhill Open F 92.90 93
Sarah Burlington Open F 91.81 92
Harper Hinesburg Open F 88.69 89
Lauren-Kate Fairfield Open F 86.15 86
Sarah Colchester Open F 80.77 81
Maddie Burlington Open F 7712 77
Evelyn Milton Open F 64.07 64
Maddy Richmond Open F 61.99 62
C Milton Open F 55.93 56
Hannah South Burlington Open F 76.62

Anthony Essex Junction  Open M 91.52 94.19 92.78 100.00 378.49
Jurdan South Burlington Open M 100 100 98.31 298
Garrett Shelburne Open M 97.37 100 100 297
Connor Burlington Open M 97.75 95.57 193.31
Bradley Colchester Open M 88.34 91.29 179.63
Clifford Burlington Open M 96.61 96.61
Samuel Hinesburg Open M 93.38 93
Daniel Burlington Open M 91.43 91
Sean Burlington Open M 88.49 88.49
Elijah Cambridge Open M 88.48 88
Daniel South Hero Open M 88.25 88
Brian Essex Junction Open M 82.14 82
Evan Colchester Open M 80.02 80
Ethan Newport Open M 75.27 75
Mike Jeffersonville Open M 72.92 73
Bergstrom South Burlington Open M 72.64 73
J South Hero Open M 72.42 72
Daniel Essex Junction  Open M 71.00 71

Samuel Burlington Open M 66.90 67



Manley

L

Munson-Warnken Luca

Powers
Wilson

Jackson
Nerenberg
O'Shea

Burdick

Manley

Hahr

Wolfe
Klinger-Lawrence
Farrington

Ressler
Calkins
Andrews
Stanton-Geddes
Tuck
Jackson
McKeever
Kahn
Duchaine
Stavish
Manley

Treadwell
Larson
Milkowski
Eustis
Lylis
Gunn
Meunier
Hazen
Leubbers
Gould

Mead

Matthew
K

Jessica
Allie
Kaitlin
Corey
Michelle
Naomi
Bethany
Mary Beth
Meghan

Blake
Bradley
Steve
John
Alex
Peter
Ryan
David
Mark
Paul
Jeff

Anne
Louisa
Anna
Cathy
Stephane
Lisa
Stephanie
Brandy
Kimberly
Laura

Allen

Milton
Burlington

South Burlington
Burlington

South Hero
Jericho
Burlington
South Burlington
Milton
Richmond
Burlington
South Hero
Saint Albans

Winooski
Winooski
Shelburne
Burlington
Underhill
South Hero
South Hero
Fairfax
Huntington
Winooski
Milton

Montpelier
Essex Junction
Montpelier
Essex Junction
Burlington
Colchester
Essex Town
Cambridge
Williston

Milton

Hinesburg

Open M
Open M

Open X
Open X

40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F
40+ F

40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M
40+ M

50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F
50+ F

50+ M

100

100

92.65

100

91.89

62.11
37.90

100
69.75

100
98.35
98.22
92.37
88.06
83.54
78.11
69.36
69.20

100
92.64
89.38
94.48
88.92
81.11
76.43
74.48

66.99
47.93

100
91.82

99.93

85.24
80.88
76.59
68.34
57.12

93.64

100
96.40
95.84

100

100 100
93.86 94.54
93.17 93.49

100
95.63 100

100
99.57

73.98

100.00

89.80

62
38

100
70

100
98
98
92
88
84
78
69
69

500
484.37
471.88

94
89
81
76
74
74
67
48

292.65
192
100
100

90
85
81
77
68
57

481.16



Mitchell
Matthews
Acosta
Bessette
Darling
Hines
Eustis
Hochanadel
Kaigle
Garceau
Gilman
Hazen
Cleveland
Gould
Warnken

Champagne
Clark

Martin
Golato
Short
Woloschin
Bergeron
Nachbur

McHenry
Persampieri
Bates
Cote
Larson
Shedd
Weeber
Buzas
Guild
Poquette
Henry
Gordon
Ramsden
Leubbers

Binney
Chris
Sal
Mike
Eric
Paul
Steve
Paul
Bill
Steven
Michael
Charles
Ronald
Barry
Wayne

Liz
Karen
Dot
June
Maria
Debra
Rose
Jennifer

Alex
Nick
Tony
Cris
Norm
Jeff
Curt
Jeff
Matt
Scott
Patrick
Michael
Randy
Robert

Burlington
Jericho
Waterbury
Saint Albans
Shelburne
Burlington
Essex Junction
Burlington
Milton

Fairfield
Burlington
Cambridge
South Burlington
Milton
Burlington

South Burlington
Jericho
Montpelier
Essex Junction
Cambridge
Colchester
Essex Junction
Burlington

South Burlington
Burlington
Salisbury
Essex Junction
Burlington
Burlington
Winooski
Burlington
Bellows Falls
Colchester
Burlington
Essex Junction
Charlotte
Williston

50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M
50+ M

60+ F
60+ F
60+ F
60+ F
60+ F
60+ F
60+ F
60+ F

60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M
60+ M

100

91.78

100

100
97.21
79.22

76.78

100

90.31

87.82
99.49
100

92.72

85.42

68.07

100
86.72
68.27

84.50
78.21

73.65
70.23
65.49
60.58
45.21
41.51

100

87.70
79.24
79.02
71.70
68.52

89.11
100

87.85

83.66
81.80

61.95
51.40

100

100

100
95.93
96.71

73.49
100
76.62
100
100.00
100.00
100

300
197.21
165.94

142

100

84
78
76.78
77
74
70
65
61
45
42

400.00
100
90.31
88

79

79

72

69

368.71
295.42
197
100
100
100
92.72
88
85.42
84

82
68.07
62

51



Blauwiekel
Maddocks

MacFarland
Windisch
Dysart
Hackney
Martin
Cheng
Murphy

Flynn
Mitchell

Ruth
Perky

Gordon
Charles
Bill
John
John
Pascal
Liam

Brian
Peter

Colchester
South Hero

Burlington
Jericho
Charlotte
Montpelier
Montpelier
Burlington
Burlington

Shelburne
Jericho

70+ F
70+ F

70+ M
70+ M
70+ M
70+ M
70+ M
70+ M
70+ M

80+ M
80+ M

100 100
90.90

88.90
74.07

100
75.82

100

90.96
88.57

70.06
55.67

100

100

90.72
100

100

200
76

300
272.58
189
88.90
74.07
70

56

100
100



